
TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY 
SUMMER 2020 CO-OP SALARY SURVEY 

 
COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 
UNDERGRADUATE MAJORS 
 

 
 

LOW 

 
 

AVG 

 
 

HIGH 

 
 

YEARLY 

 
CIVIL & ENVIRONMENTAL 
ENGINEERING 
 
 
CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 
 

 
$16.00 

 
 
 

$17.00 

 
$18.50 

 
 
 

$20.81 

 
$21.00 

 
 
 

$23.00 

 
$35,520.00 

 
 
 

$39,955.20 

 
COMPUTER ENGINEERING 
 
 
COMPUTER SCIENCE 
 

 
 
 
 

$18.00 

 
$16.00 

 
 

$19.75 

 
 
 
 

$21.00 

 
$30,720.00 

 
 

$37,920.00 
 

 
ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 
 

 
$16.00 

 
$20.42 

 
$25.00 

 
$39,200.00 

 
ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGY 
 

 
$18.15 

 
$20.73 

 
$24.19 

 
$39,801.60 

 
MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 
 

 
$15.00 

 
$20.21 

 
$25.00 

 
$38,794.47 

     

         Year = 160*12 = 1920 hours   *Does Not Include Overtime Pay 


